
MCLS Board of Trustees

updated

1/25/12

1 Julie Grinde  (Dec. 31, 2014) 8 Katherine Ristow  (Dec. 31, 2012)

6145 Silver Hills Drive 18220 W. Washington Road

Manitowoc, WI 54220 Kiel, WI 53042

920-682-6747 (home) 920-894-4442 (home)

920-754-4345 (work) kristow@tcei.com

2 Cheryl Kjelstrup  (Dec. 31, 2013) 9 Marilyn Schuh  (Dec. 31, 2013)

14415 Jambo Creek Road W144 Rusch Road

Mishicot, WI 54228 Brillion, WI 54110

920-755-4429 (home) 920-756-2861 (home)

rckjelstrup@gmail.com schuh.marilyn@co.calumet.wi.us

3 Mark Kohrell (Dec. 31, 2014) 10 Karen Valencia (Dec. 31, 2013)

N7354 Round Lake Road 2004 Garfield St.

Brillion, WI 54110 Two Rivers, WI 54241

920-756-3534 (home) 920-323-0008 (home)

Mkohrell@gmail.com 920-684-4029 (work)

kavkosmo@yahoo.com
4 Faye Konen  (Dec. 31, 2013)

22917 STH 57 11 James VandenBoom  (Dec. 31, 2014)

Kiel, WI 53042 1428 Silver Creek Road

920-894-2085 (home) Manitowoc, WI 54220

fayekonen@co.manitowoc.wi.us 920-682-8326 (home)

James.VandenBoom@milport.com

5 Natalie Long  (Dec. 31, 2012)

1718 Cedar Grove Drive, Apt. 1D 12 Robert Vollendorf  (Dec. 31, 2012)

Manitowoc, WI 54220 3731 Westwood Lane

920-242-4405 (cell) Manitowoc, WI 54220

920-686-6145 (work) 920-684-7134 (home)

bibliophile724@gmail.com bobanddeanne@comcast.net

6 Mary Muellenbach  (Dec. 31, 2013) 13 Carol Wagner  (Dec. 31, 2013)

Box 135 14804 Newton Road

Stockbridge, WI 53088 Valders, WI 54245

920-439-1195 (home) 920-758-2803 (home)

920-727-7523 (work) hvfarmwoolenmill@lakefield.net

Mmuellenbach@jjkeller.com

14 Darlene Waterstreet (Dec. 31, 2012)

7 Ray Mueller (Dec. 31, 2012) 3317 Adams Street

705 Maple Street Two Rivers, WI 54241

Chilton, WI 53014 920-553-2377 (home)

920-849-9787 (home) dwaterstreet@lakefield.net

raysmueller@gmail.com

mailto:kristow@tcei.com
mailto:rckjelstrup@gmail.com
mailto:Mkohrell@gmail.com
mailto:kavkosmo@yahoo.com
mailto:fayekonen@co.manitowoc.wi.us
mailto:James.VandenBoom@milport.com
mailto:bibliophile724@gmail.com
mailto:bobanddeanne@comcast.net
mailto:hvfarmwoolenmill@lakefield.net
mailto:Mmuellenbach@jjkeller.com
mailto:dwaterstreet@lakefield.net
mailto:raysmueller@gmail.com

